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HRES 291
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the United States Postal Service should issue a
commemorative stamp commemorating the 100th Anniversary of the purchase of the territories known as the
Virgin Islands of the United States.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jun 2, 2015
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H3905)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H3905)  (Jun 4, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/291 

Sponsor

Name:  Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: VI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 17, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jun 19, 2015

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 19, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/R000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001102
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001049
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000537
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000624
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000455
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001160
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000053
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000515
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001185
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000131
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000490
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001037
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000714
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001038
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000984
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000216
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000043
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000294
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000385
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000379
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 19, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jun 19, 2015

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] D · CA Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 23, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 23, 2015

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 24, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 24, 2015

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 7, 2015

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jul 13, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 2, 2015
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 2, 2015) 

Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that the Postmaster General should issue a first-class postage

stamp commemorating the 100th Anniversary of the Virgin Islands becoming a part of the United States.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2015: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H3905)
Jun 2, 2015: Introduced in House
Jun 2, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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